
2021 SENIOR TRACTOR CONTEST - DECATUR COUNTY

NAME TEST PARTS DRIVING

JUSTIN BEDEL 20 20 338
BRADEN GEIS 100 0 700

NATHAN PLOEGER 120 80 669
ISAAC GEIS 180 140 772

MACK TEMPLETON 100 80 1050
CADEN TRESSLER 200 40 2899
WILLIAM CATHEY 220 80 3032



      Y

TOTAL

378
800
869

1092
1230
3139
3332



2021 JR. LAWN TRACTOR CONTEST RESULTS - DECAT  

NAME TEST PARTS SAFETY

KNOX TEMPLETON 0 40 0

LOGAN BEDEL 0 0 0

MARVIN MAUER 0 0 0

JOSIE WENNING 20 0 0

EMMA NOBBE 0 0 0

BEN SCHNEIDER 220 40 0

LANDEN FUEL 120 60 50

SAM SCHWERING 260 40 0

LUKE SWARTZENTRUBER 140 180 0

HENRY SPRECKELSON 160 120 50

ALLISON BEDEL 0 40 0

SAM CATHEY 200 20 0

WESLEY HORSTMAN 80 80 100

LOGAN HARDEBECK 200 100 125



       TUR COUNTY

DRIVING TOTAL

455 495

510 510

516 516

532 552

595 595

401 661

493 723

436 736

420 740

450 780

760 800

642 862

631 891

744 1169



2021 JUNIOR TRACTOR CONTEST - DECATUR COUNTY

NAME TEST PARTS DRIVING

SAM SCHWERING 80 40 281
JOSIE WENNING 20 0 655

KNOX TEMPLETON 220 20 683
LOGAN BEDEL 240 60 625

LUKE SWARTZENTRUBER 160 40 1498



      Y

TOTAL PLACING

401 1
675 2
923 3
925 4

1698 5



2021 SENIOR ZERO TURN TRACTOR CONTEST - DECA  

NAME TEST PARTS SAFETY

BRADEN GEIS 0 20 0
JUSTIN BEDEL 0 0 0

MACK TEMPLETON 20 200 0
ELIZABETH NOBBE 0 0 0

OWEN GEIS 0 80 0
NATHAN PLOEGER 200 120 50

JONATHAN SPRECKELSON 20 220 0
WILL CATHEY 240 180 0



       ATUR COUNTY

DRIVING TOTAL

481 501
598 598
378 598
671 671
633 713
511 881
793 1033

2074 2494



2021 JR. ZERO TURN LAWN TRACTOR - DECATUR COU

NAME TEST PARTS SAFETY

JOSIE WENNING 20 0 0
KNOX TEMPLETON 0 40 0

LOGAN BEDEL 0 0 0
MARVIN MAUER 0 0 0
ALLISON BEDEL 0 40 0

SAM SCHWERING 260 40 0
LANDEN FUEL 120 60 0
EMMA NOBBE 0 0 0

BEN SCHNEIDER 220 40 0
LUKE SWARTZENTRUBER 140 180 0

HENRY SPRECKELSON 160 120 0
WESLEY HORSTMAN 80 80 100

SAM CATHEY 200 20 50



        UNTY

DRIVING TOTAL

324 344
349 389
464 464
500 500
520 560
307 607
492 672
753 753
530 790
531 851
574 854
615 875
761 1031



2021 SENIOR LAWN TRACTOR CONTEST RESULTS-DE  

NAME TEST PARTS SAFETY

JUSTIN BEDEL 0 0 0
BRADEN GEIS 0 20 0

MACK TEMPLETON 20 200 0
NATHAN PLOEGER 200 120 0

JONATHAN SPRECKELSON 20 220 0
OWEN GEIS 0 80 0

ELIZABETH NOBBE 0 0 0
WILL CATHEY 240 180 0



     CATUR COUNTY

DRIVING TOTAL

285 285
530 550
455 675
413 733
534 774

1167 1247
1295 1295
1729 2149
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